TIMESCHEDULE

KITZESBERGDISTANZ 2024
Ba-Wi CHAMIONSHIPS Juniors & Seniors

Fri Sept 6" 24 from

from
to

from

from
to

Sat Sept 7" 24 ab

from
to

from

from
from
from
approx

approx

Sun Sept 824 from

02:00 p.m.

03:00 p.m.
07:30 p.m.

16:00 Uhr

05:00 p.m.
07:30 p.m.

08:00

05:30 Uhr

06:00 a.m.
08:00 a.m.

06:00 a.m.

06:15 a.m.

06:30 a.m.

06:45 a.m.

07:00 a.m.

09:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 Uhr

06:00 p.m.

09:00 p.m.

08:00 a.m.

09:00 Uhr

Arrival at venue

Office open

Catering open

First Inspection

Welcome / Briefing
Breakfast Buffet

Office open

First Inspections until 30 min before Start
Start LDR 120 km

Start LDR 90 km

Start MDR 80 km

Start MDR 70 km

Start KDR 50 km staggered

Start EFR 40 km staggered

Lunch Catering

Pricegiving 40, 50, 70, 80 km competitions

Pricegiving 90, 120 km competitions &
Championships

Breakfast Buffet

Fit to Travel Inspection



