TIMESCHEDULE KITZESBERGDISTANZ 2024

Ba-Wü CHAMIONSHIPS Juniors & Seniors

Fri Sept 6th 24	from	02:00 p.m.	Arrival at venue
	from to	03:00 p.m. 07:30 p.m.	Office open
	from	16:00 Uhr	Catering open
	from to	05:00 p.m. 07:30 p.m.	First Inspection
		08:00	Welcome / Briefing
Sat Sept 7 th 24	ab	05:30 Uhr	Breakfast Buffet
	from to	06:00 a.m. 08:00 a.m.	Office open
	from	06:00 a.m.	First Inspections until 30 min before Start
		06:15 a.m.	Start LDR 120 km
		06:30 a.m.	Start LDR 90 km
		06:45 a.m.	Start MDR 80 km
		07:00 a.m.	Start MDR 70 km
	from	09:30 a.m.	Start KDR 50 km staggered
	from	10:00 a.m.	Start EFR 40 km staggered
	from	11:00 Uhr	Lunch Catering
	approx	06:00 p.m.	Pricegiving 40, 50, 70, 80 km competitions
	approx	09:00 p.m.	Pricegiving 90, 120 km competitions & Championships
Sun Sept 8 th 24	from	08:00 a.m.	Breakfast Buffet
		09:00 Uhr	Fit to Travel Inspection